Order code: SV120
Basic information
Brand: Polysan
Size
Length: 1200 mm
Width: 94 mm
Height: 65 mm
Properties
Colour: Stainless steel
Material: Stainless steel
Installation: Freestanding
Waste diameter: 50 mm
Shower channel length
from: 250 mm
Shower channel length
to: 1200 mm
Weight / Piece: 5.6 kg
Packing: 1 Piece
Guarantee: 2 years
Spare parts
SLIM SPRING Height adjustable elements (Order code: NDSV120-2)
SLIM SPRING grid cover, pair, stainless steel (Order code: NDSV120-6)
SLIM SPRING Dirt trap (Order code: NDSV120-3)
SLIM SPRING/RIVER siphon (Order code: NDSV120RV100)
SLIM SPRING Height adjustable part (Order code: NDSV120-1)
SLIM SPRING stainless steel floor drain with grate, L-
250-1200, DN50
UBC s.r.o., Mělnická 87, 250 65 Pakoměřice – Bořanovice
1/2phone: +420 283 090 704   e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz   web: www.ubc-group.cz
Technical sheet
SLIM SPRING stainless steel floor drain with grate, L-
250-1200, DN50
UBC s.r.o., Mělnická 87, 250 65 Pakoměřice – Bořanovice
2/2phone: +420 283 090 704   e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz   web: www.ubc-group.cz